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Roll No. 

Tentative Merit List for Ph.D. Admission in Pharmaceutical Sciences 2025-26 

2580578 

2580555 

2580559 

2580565 

2580586 

2580567 

2580580 

2580584 

2580575 

2580561 

2580557 

258055 1 

2580566 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

2580574 

Name of Candidate 
RENU RANI 

PAWAN 

POOJA 

HIMANI 
HIMANSHU 

SONALI 

SONIA 

ANKITKUMAR 

GEETA 

PARCHI SUKHALA 
NEENU 

VANI GANGAL 

DEEPIKA 

SEENA 

Father's Name 
MANPHOOL SINGH 

KANWAR SINGH 

ASHOKKUMAR 

KHAJAN SINGH 

BALBIR SINGH 

JITENDER 

JAI PAL SINGH 
BRIJMOHAN 

DINESH SINGH 

JASBIR SINGH SUKHALA 

AJIT SINGH 

PRAVESH GANGAL 

DHARMBIR 

Ph.SC./2025/1857 

29.11.2025 

MANOJ KUMAR 

Category 
HOGC 

OSC 

HOGC 

BC(B) 
HOGC 

HOGC 

BC(A) 
HOGC(EWS) 
HOGC 

HOGC 

SC 

HOGC 

DSC 

HOGC 

Note: First Counseling for selected candidates will be held on 01.12.2025 at 09:00AM in the Department 
of Pharmaccutical Scicnces. The students have to mark their attendance from 09:00AM to l1:00AM in the 
office of Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences. The selected candidates will be required to deposit the 
fee through online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/Net Banking up to 02.12.2025, 02:00 PM and 
submit a copy of fee receipt by 03:00 PM in offline/online mode in the Department. Your admission will 
be subjcctcd to the verification of original documcnts. 

Prof. 

HOD (Pharm. Sciences) 
aushik 

Prof. DEEPAK KAUSHIK 
Head 
Dept. of Pharmaceutical Sciences 

M.D. University, Rohtak 
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