DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Ph.SC./2025/1857 29.11.2025

Tentative Merit List for Ph.D. Admission in Pharmaceutical Sciences 2025-26

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Category
1.	2580578	RENU RANI	MANPHOOL SINGH	HOGC
2.	2580555	PAWAN	KANWAR SINGH	OSC
3.	2580559	POOJA	ASHOK KUMAR	HOGC
4.	2580565	HIMANI	KHAJAN SINGH	BC(B)
5.	2580586	HIMANSHU	BALBIR SINGH	HOGC
6.	2580567	SONALI	JITENDER	HOGC
7.	2580580	SONIA	JAI PAL SINGH	BC(A)
8.	2580584	ANKIT KUMAR	BRIJMOHAN	HOGC(EWS)
9.	2580575	GEETA	DINESH SINGH	HOGC
10.	2580561	PARCHI SUKHALA	JASBIR SINGH SUKHALA	HOGC
11.	2580557	NEENU	AJIT SINGH	SC
12.	2580551	VANI GANGAL	PRAVESH GANGAL	HOGC
13.	2580566	DEEPIKA	DHARMBIR	DSC
14.	2580574	SEENA	MANOJ KUMAR	HOGC

Note: First Counseling for selected candidates will be held on 01.12.2025 at 09:00AM in the Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences. The students have to mark their attendance from 09:00AM to11:00AM in the office of Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences. The selected candidates will be required to deposit the fee through online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/Net Banking up to 02.12.2025, 02:00 PM and submit a copy of fee receipt by 03:00 PM in offline/online mode in the Department. Your admission will be subjected to the verification of original documents.

Prof. Deepak Kaushik
HOD (Pharm. Sciences)

Prof. DEEPAK KAUSHIK Head Dept. of Pharmaceutical Sciences M.D. University, Rohtak